6 2016-17 Y.P Mathur Pwd Commission Sawai Madhopur Appraisal of DPR Ranthambore amrut yojana 172500.00
 One Lakh SeventyTwo Thousand Five 
Hundred

7 2016-17 Y.P Mathur PC Snehal Construction Company
Vetting of design and drawing under Package I 

and III
805000.00  Eight Lakh Five Thousand

8 2016-17 Sandeep Chaudhary BCC Developers and Promoters Pvt Ltd
CONCRETE MIX DESIGN M25 FOR THE WORK OF 

884 BEDDED GIRLS HOSTEL FOR MNIT JAIPUR
57250.00  FiftySeven Thousand Two Hundred Fifty

9 2016-17 M.K Shrimali Strength Engineering Services Pvt Ltd Proof Checking of RoB at Lohawat 114500.00
 One Lakh Fourteen Thousand Five 
Hundred

10 2016-17 Sumit Khandelwal M/s Parshi Training and Technical Services Pvt Ltd Proof checking of GSS Building 57250.00  FiftySeven Thousand Two Hundred Fifty

11 2016-17 Vinay Agarwal M/s Kishori Construction Company
Vetting of Structural Drawings of Madarsa Board

[...]

12 2016-17 B.L Swami Sr DGM RIICO EPIP Sitapura
Proposed causeway between RIICO residential 

colony and RHB, Sanganer
171750.00

One Lakh SeventyOne Thousand Seven 
Hundred Fifty

13 2016-17 Y.P Mathur Saurabh Construction Appraisal of DPR of CETP at Kartarpura 115000.00  One Lakh Fifteen Thousand

14 2016-17 Y.P Mathur Nagar Parishad Nagaur
Appraisal of DPR of Sewerage/ Water Supply of 

Nagaur under AMRUT
229000.00  Two Lakh TwentyNine Thousand

15 2016-17 Y.P Mathur JDA Apprisal of DPR unsewered area of Jaipur 206100.00  Two Lakh Six Thousand One Hundred

16 2016-17 B.L Swami GR Infra Projects
PROOF CHECKING OF PAVEMENT DESIGN FOR 

CHHAPRA-GOPALGANJ (NH-85)
57500.00  FiftySeven Thousand Five Hundred

17 2016-17 Sandeep Chaudhary M/s BCC Developers & Promoters Pvt Ltd
M-25 Mix Design for the work of 884 Bedded Girls

[...]

22 2016-17 Vinay Agarwal M/s The Vision House Vetting of Structural Drawings of Telescopic Pole 57250.00  FiftySeven Thousand Two Hundred Fifty

23 2016-17 M.K Shrimali Design Architects
Proof Checking of Structural Design of Hospital 

Building at Bharatpur and Bhilwara
1202250.00

Twelve Lakh Two Thousand Two Hundred 
Fifty

24 2016-17 M.K Shrimali Design Architects
Proof Checking of Structural Design of Library 

Building at RU
68700.00 SixtyEight Thousand Seven Hundred 

25 2016-17 Y.P Mathur M/s Gammon India Ltd Proof Checking of ESR 57500.00 FiftySeven Thousand Five Hundred  

26 2016-17 Y.P Mathur DRA BIPL Joint Venture
Vettig of design and drawing of work under 

package IV for Nimbahera, Bari-sadri, Fatehnagar-
Sanwar and Kushalgarh

690000.00  Six Lakh Ninety Thousand

27 2016-17 Sandeep Chaudhary M/s Bharat Petroleum
Testing of Paver Sample for Compressive 
Strength, Water Absorption and Abrasion 

resistance
57250.00  FiftySeven Thousand Two Hundred Fifty

28 2016-17 Y.P Mathur N.K Constructions
Vetting of drawing and Design of 100 KL OH Tank 

at Deharadun
57250.00  FiftySeven Thousand Two Hundred Fifty

29 2016-17 Rajib Sarkar The EXEN PHED SPT at Khatik Basti and Purani Kachari 160300.00  One Lakh Sixty Thousand Three Hundred

30 2016-17 M.K Shrimali SE CWE Bikaner compressive testing of cores 57250.00  FiftySeven Thousand Two Hundred Fifty

31 2016-17 Y.P Mathur M/s Montecarlo Limited
proof checking of STP and SPS at Suratgarh and 

Bhadara
345000.00  Three Lakh FourtyFive Thousand